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Price
169.375 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.19% (-2.05)

US11135F1012
AVGO

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

72,322 EUR
S&P 500

163.90 USD (100)
164.05 USD (100)
172.40 USD
172.81 USD
166.40 USD
171.42 USD
164.492368 USD
22,244,943
3,751,682,373.72
316,494
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline
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Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US11135F1012&ID_NOTATION=30300105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US11135F1012&ID_NOTATION=30300105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=349dc531e7d8744ee7aa0cf9c89ee52ee18d4d5f0d4b3805b9d51dd741939257&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8fe3659d9a624e79d&time=1721301739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a1e04f3f5c7a17aace70e73a0f5ca94e159acd28c1860dbdc7a15f85e046022&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=199f5e625f07410cc&time=1721301739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e72123b4fc0c89feaaa0ef305335f5103a6d9b7b0638cd95dddbcdeacfae3939&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26fc76ba0a0a1c88c&time=1721301739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff2dce9d7c5e3aa41166fabb436909faafc926c9ca819e23d7f91b9abb668487&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8cc9c35049bea843a&time=1721301739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bf391619c7ff457611d9f70c845946a8c134c97e7e82235286371a74d2e5dc6&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5c859e1a2b8dba343&time=1721301739&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

171.185 USD (33,576,605
161.451 USD (47,153,897
141.188 USD (34,256,749

Sy

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

(

(

(

114.891 USD (30,309,598

185.162 USD (2024/06/18

104.151 USD (2024/01/05

185.162 USD (2024/06/18
79.509 USD (2023/09/21

NGNS NN D SN

ISIN US11135F1012
Symbol AVGO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 72,322 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 163.90 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 164.05 USD (100)
Open 172.40 USD
High 172.81 USD
Low 166.40 USD
Close (prev. day) 171.42 USD
VWAP 164.492368 USD
Volume (pcs) 22,244,943
Trading volume 3,751,682,373.72
Number of trades 316,494
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +51.91% +90.61% +261.86%
Perf (abs.) +57.88  +80.52  +122.57
Beta 2.36 2.00 1.39
Volatility 42.49 37.51 34.79

ERSTE

Group

All listings for BROADCOM INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 12:56 150.34 EUR
07/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 13:00 150.56 EUR
0717

Tradegate 2024/ 13:07 150.40 EUR
0717

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:01 150.88 EUR
07/17

Nasdaq 2024/ 22:00 169.375 USD

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2.40 569
0.00 3
4.44 362
0.01 8
3,751.68 316,494
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30300105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270675668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315050588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30553934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30437290
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Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
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Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
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150.16 EUR

169.3192 USD

153.82 EUR
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150.96 EUR
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150.00 EUR
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30437289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215750625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153629888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30453241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62117297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30422606

BROADCOM INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

£ BROADCOM

Contact Details
BROADCOM INC.

3241 Hillview Avenue - 94304 Palo Alto
Telefon: +1-650-427-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Henry
Samueli

Eddy
Hartenstein

Check Kian
Low

Diane Bryant
Gayla Delly
Harry You
Justine Lien
Kenneth Hao
Hock E. Tan
Charlie

Kawwas

Alan
Davidson

vy Pong
Jill Turner
Kirsten
Spears

Mark Brazeal

Yuan Lee

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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